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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100            AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT
              -129,409.00        -129,409.00        -125,192.20          -3,119.67               0.00          -4,216.80      96.7%

  2024/09/000355 03/29/2024 GCR          -1,233.82 REF                                     FEB NC DMV TAX VFD COURTNEY
  2024/09/000369 03/31/2024 GEN          -1,885.85 REF MARCH                               COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT     
              -129,409.00        -129,409.00        -125,192.20          -3,119.67               0.00          -4,216.80      96.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101            AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
                     0.00               0.00          -3,932.00            -565.03               0.00           3,932.00     100.0%

  2024/09/000369 03/31/2024 GEN            -565.03 REF MARCH                               COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR     
                     0.00               0.00          -3,932.00            -565.03               0.00           3,932.00     100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100            SALES TAX
               -16,000.00         -16,000.00          -8,633.37          -1,059.20               0.00          -7,366.63      54.0%

  2024/09/000174 03/18/2024 GEN          -1,059.20 REF                                     VFD MARCH SALES TAX DISTRIBUTI

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39     
               -16,000.00         -16,000.00          -8,633.37          -1,059.20               0.00          -7,366.63      54.0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900            INTEREST EARNED
                     0.00               0.00          -1,050.35            -246.74               0.00           1,050.35     100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r0gLc7%2FD4foZ0Kj8M2tY13Nv%2FBI8p%2BgIGBYfia2nZtTNqkKIcga7H%2BkdoYdZunoI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6VuyhTbKMc7cuvMSzKc1J670OzDDds8CFu0NTugZnD8e7SORkvhhN9SwBKKC4a61
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CuVuaZjWRl59mmrPeNHMP2wWdjUzfuDDaWw3h0APx9X7rbctlDX27B85lK2LYw6Z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hVXSKHBXCOnhfuXNBw36hhQcKEfMqNCOPsr3Q36GH6RylKKGG9J1eCRKYyumOU3W
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ndGzf3NxGodM%2BUtWutZS9XPkVRTy6VVGPhInJLmcuYqimNSG1q0UbEzX7aqSOt6d
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aGLs7y5JK0Brb8LyVLzYmIM5YXD5In4%2B7Icb9fFoUk5LSuvkjLkq17%2FRChRS1LwZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lz7dhzrSPy2UAijDDj%2FJKgGZn6KMhznEpPqOxEm%2BhNjbDAfAg3F4Hts4D%2Bsx0iHl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Os1eJc8O25NRiX7hPZabCIQjOSKkhCFV2%2FhZnUrCaXL1YKQXpdrU1bJnLuG9PR%2B8
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  2024/09/000369 03/31/2024 GEN            -246.74 REF MARCH                               DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED            
                     0.00               0.00          -1,050.35            -246.74               0.00           1,050.35     100.0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE     
              -145,409.00        -145,409.00        -138,807.92          -4,990.64               0.00          -6,601.08      95.5%

                  TOTAL REVENUES
              -145,409.00        -145,409.00        -138,807.92          -4,990.64               0.00          -6,601.08

                     GRAND TOTAL
              -145,409.00        -145,409.00        -138,807.92          -4,990.64               0.00          -6,601.08      95.5%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mary Grace Jones **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1GBmoVrEMCFTye%2BpaFl3D2vrSsOwLte5H5F1dh9CNdcurwQrxQC%2Fe9CX82R0mQHF
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 9
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 9
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 9
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5344723
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


